
CONTRACT  
NUMBER CONTRACT NAME BUSINESS NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CONTACT NAME PHONE EMAIL

Arrow Safety Device Company PO Box 205, 123 Dixon Street Selbyville DE 19975 David Speier 302‐856‐2516 dspeier@arrrowsouthpenn.com
ATD American 135 Greenwood Avenue Wyncote PA 19095 Robert Zaslow 800‐523‐2300 american@atd‐american.com
Bob Barker PO Box 429 7925 Purfoy Road Fuquy‐Varina NC 27526 K. Nicole Saunders 800‐334‐9880 nicolesaunders@bobbarker.com
Dover Army Navy Store 222 West Loockerman Street Dover DE 19904 Frank Zaback 302‐736‐1959 email@doverarmynavy.com
Goaltex Corp 146 Split Rock Road Syosset NY 11791 Robert Grubman 516‐682‐5775 robert@goaltex.com
Graves Uniforms 102 Savannah Road Lewes DE 19958 Terence Havens 302‐645‐7771 info@gravesuniforms.com
Hanover Uniform 3501 Marmenco Court Baltimore MD 21230 John Mintz 800‐541‐9709 jmintz@hanoveruniform.com
O. D. Taragin 1400 Aliceanna Street Baltimore MD 21231 Tehlia Halpert 410‐276‐7570 odtaragin@gmail.com
Remline 456 Corporate Blvd Newark DE 19702 Stephanie Petrella 302‐737‐7228 stephanie.petrella@remline.com
RWM Embroidery 19 Village Square Smyrna DE 19977 Robert McGinnis 302‐653‐8384 bob@rwmembroidery.com
Saf‐Gard Safety Shoe Co. 2701 Patterson Street Greensboro NC 27407 Kenneth Herbaugh 412‐715‐4490 kherbaugh@safguard.com
Victory Supply 7025 Industrial Park Road Mt Pleasant TN 38474 Mariah Machan 888‐376‐1205 mariah@victorysupplyinc.com
Wesjem, Inc., dba Red Wing Shoes 260A S Dupont Hwy Dover DE 19901 Mary Burkot 302‐526‐2979 rwss844@redwingshoes.com

GSS19070‐CLOTHING
Clothing, Footwear and Scrubs

PROPOSALS RECEIVED

GSS19070‐
CLOTHING

Clothing, Footwear and 
Scrubs


